
 

 
Seguin ISD Fine Arts Events May 2019 
 

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 6 PM Barnes Middle School Band Spring Concert PAC 

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 7 PM Barnes Middle School Theater Performance Barnes 

Thursday, May 9, 2019 6 PM Barnes Middle School Band Spring Concert PAC 

Friday, May 10, 2019 7 PM Barnes Middle School Theater Performance Barnes 

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 7 PM Seguin High School Band Concert PAC 

Thursday, May 16, 2019 7 PM Seguin High School Percussion Concert PAC 

Friday, May 17, 2019 7 PM Matador Mariachi Performance PAC 

Monday, May 20, 2019 7 PM Briesemeister Middle School Spring Band Concert PAC 

Monday, May 20, 2019 7 PM Seguin High School Theatre Directors Show Black Box 

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 7 PM Barnes Middle School Choir Pop Concert Barnes 

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 7 PM Seguin High School Choir Concert PAC 

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 7 PM Seguin High School Theatre Directors Show Black Box 

Thursday, May 23, 2019 7 PM Seguin High School Theatre Directors Show Black Box 
 


